PROMASTER"

Camera Model

CANON

Canon Digital Rebel XS
Canon Digital Rebel XSi
Canon Digital Rebel XTi
Canon Digital Rebel XT
Canon Digital Rebel
Canon Digital Rebel T1i
Canon EOS 50D

Canon EOS 40D

Canon EOS 30D

Canon EOS 20D

Canon EOS 10D

Canon EOS 7D

Canon EOS 5D Mark I
Canon EOS 5D

Canon EOS 1D

Canon EOS 1D Mark /1l
Canon EOS 1DS/Mark Il
Canon EOS D30

Canon EOS D60

FUJI
Fuji S5

NIKON
Nikon D5000
Nikon D3000
Nikon D700
Nikon D300
Nikon D200
Nikon D90
Nikon D80
Nikon D70
Nikon D70S
Nikon D60
Nikon D50
Nikon D40
Nikon D40X
Nikon D3

OLYMPUS
Olympus Evolt E620
Olympus Evolt E520
Olympus Evolt E510
Olympus Evolt E500
Olympus Evolt E420
Olympus Evolt E410
Olympus Evolt E330
Olympus Evolt E300
Olympus E3
Olympus E1
Olympus EP-1
Olympus E10

7500
EDE

7280
7280
7280
7280
7280
7280"
7280"
7280
7280
7280
7280
7280"
7280"
7280
7280
7280
7280
7280
7280

7287

7287
7287
7287
7287
7287
7287
7287
7287
7287
7287
7287
7287
7287
7287

1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110
1110

1 - With version 2 software update

7400
EDE

7308
7308
7308
7308
7308
7308*
7308*
7308
7308
7308
7308
7308*
7308*
7308
7308
7308
7308
7308
7308

7315

7315
7315
7315
7315
7315
7315
7315
7315
7315
7315
7315
7315
7315
7315

1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117
1117

7200
EDE

7343
7343
7343
7343
7343
7343"
7343"
7343
7343
7343
7343
7343"
7343"
7343
7343
7343
7343
7343
7343

7350

7350
7350
7350
7350
7350
7350
7350
7350
7350
7350
7350
7350
7350
7350

7490
7490
7490
7490
7490
7490
7490
7490
7490
7490
7490
7490

7500
DX

2037
2037
2037
2037
2037
N/A
N/A
2037
2037
2037
2037
N/A
N/A
2037
2037
2037
2037
2037
2037

6265

6265
6265
6265
6265
6265
6265
6265
6265
6265
6265
6265
N/A
N/A
6265

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

EDF Series Digital Electronic Flash
Digital SLR Camera Compatibility

2500
EDE

2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979
2979

N/A

2986
2986
2986
2986
2986
2986
2986
2986
2986
2986
2986
2986
2986
2986

4533
4533
4533
4533
4533
4533
4533
4533
4533
4533
4533
4533

Camera Model

PANASONIC
Gl

GH1

GF1

PENTAX
Pentax K2000D
Pentax K200D
Pentax K100D Super
Pentax K100D
Pentax K110D
Pentax K20D
Pentax K10D
Pentax *ist D
Pentax *ist DL
Pentax *ist DS
Pentax K7D

SAMSUNG

Samsung GX-10
Samsung GX-1L
Samsung GX-1S

SONY

Sony Alpha A900
Sony Alpha A850
Sony Alpha A700
Sony Alpha A550
Sony Alpha A500
Sony Alpha A380
Sony Alpha A350
Sony Alpha A200
Sony Alpha A330
Sony Alpha A200
Sony Alpha A230
Sony Alpha A100

7500
EDE

N/A
N/A
N/A

7273
7273
7273
7273
7273
7273
7273
N/A
7273
7273
N/A

7273
7273
7273

7294
7294
7294
7294
7294
7294
7294
7294
7294
7294
7294
7294

7400
EDE

N/A
N/A
N/A

7301
7301
7301
7301
7301
7301
7301
N/A
7301
7301
N/A

7301
7301
7301

7322
7322
7322
7322
7322
7322
7322
7322
7322
7322
7322
7322

as of 1/1/2010

7200 7500 2500
EDE DX  EDE
NA  N/A 4533
NA  N/A 4533
NA  NA 4533

7336 NA  NA
7336 N/A  NA
7336 N/A  NA
7336 6335 NA
7336 6335 NA
7336 NA  NA
7336 N/A  NA

NA  NA NA
7336 6335 NA
7336 6335 NA

NA  NA NA

7336
7336
7336

6335 N/A
6335 N/A
6335 N/A

7329 NA NA
7329 NA NA
7329 NA NA
7329 NA NA
7329 NA NA
7329 NA NA
7329 NA NA
7329 NA NA
7329 NA NA
7329 NA NA
7329 NA NA
7329 NA NA



PROMASTER"

Camera Model

CANON

Canon Digital Rebel XS
Canon Digital Rebel XSi
Canon Digital Rebel XTi
Canon Digital Rebel XT
Canon Digital Rebel
Canon EOS T1i

Canon EOS 50D

Canon EOS 40D

Canon EOS 30D

Canon EOS 20D

Canon EOS 10D

Canon EOS 7D

Canon EOS 5D Mark Il
Canon EOS 5D

Canon EOS 1D

Canon EOS 1D Mark lI/11
Canon EOS 1DS/Mark Il
Canon EOS D30

Canon EOS D60

FUJI
Fuji S5

NIKON
Nikon D5000
Nikon D3000
Nikon D700
Nikon D300
Nikon D200
Nikon D90
Nikon D80
Nikon D60
Nikon D70
Nikon D70S
Nikon D50
Nikon D40
Nikon D40X

OLYMPUS
Olympus Evolt E620
Olympus Evolt E520
Olympus Evolt E510
Olympus Evolt E500
Olympus Evolt E420
Olympus Evolt E410
Olympus Evolt E330
Olympus Evolt E300
Olympus E3
Olympus E1
Olympus E10
Olympus EP-1

5050DXR

7133
7133
7133
7133
7133
7133t
7133t
7133
7133
7133
7133
7133t
7133t
7133
7133
7133
7133
7133
7133

7147

7147
7147
7147
7147
7147
7147
7147
7147
7147
7147
7147
7147
7147

7154
7154
7154
7154
7154
7154
7154
7154
7154
7154
7154
7154

1 - With version 2 software update

5000DX

2044
2044
2044
2044
2044
N/A
N/A
2044
2044
2044
2044
N/A
N/A
2044
2044
2044
2044
2044
2044

6258

6258
6258
6258
6258
6258
6258
6258
6258
6258
6258
6258
6790
6790

5425
5425
5425
5425
5425
5425
5425
5425
5425
5425
5425
5425

5000 Series Modular Electronic Flash

Digital SLR Camera Compatibility

PENTAX
Pentax K2000D
Pentax K200D

Pentax K100D
Pentax K110D
Pentax K20D
Pentax K10D
Pentax *ist D
Pentax *ist DL
Pentax *ist DS
Pentax K7D

SAMSUNG

Samsung GX-10
Samsung GX-1L
Samsung GX-1S

SONY

Sony Alpha A900
Sony Alpha A850
Sony Alpha A700
Sony Alpha A550
Sony Alpha A500
Sony Alpha A380
Sony Alpha A350
Sony Alpha A200
Sony AlphaA330
Sony Alpha A200
Sony AlphaA230
Sony Alpha A100

Camera Model

Pentax K100D Super

5050DXR

7161
7161
7161
7161
7161
7161
7161

N/A
7161
7161

N/A

7161
7161
7161

7140
7140
7140
7140
7140
7140
7140
7140
7140
7140
7140
7140

as of 1/1/2010

5000DX

N/A
N/A
N/A
5432
5432
N/A
N/A
2708
5432
5432
N/A

N/A
5432
5432

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



